
Mandi Prices Today Mandsaur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat Garoth APMC  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,200.00 2026-03-01  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Shamgarh APMC  2,350.00  2,400.00 -  2,350.00 2026-02-08  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Garoth APMC  5,400.00  5,400.00 -  5,400.00 2026-02-08  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Daloda APMC  8,500.00  8,500.00 -  8,500.00 2026-02-08  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Suvasra APMC  2,415.00  2,415.00 -  2,415.00 2026-02-07  2,415.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Shamgarh APMC  4,999.00  4,999.00 -  4,999.00 2026-02-07  4,999.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Sitmau APMC  600.00  800.00 -  540.00 2026-02-06  600.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Piplya APMC  2,525.00  2,525.00 -  2,500.00 2026-02-01  2,525.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Suvasra APMC  2,408.00  2,408.00 -  2,399.00 2026-02-01  2,408.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Mandsaur APMC  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Shamgarh APMC  5,990.00  5,990.00 -  5,990.00 2026-01-31  5,990.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Shamgarh APMC  1,253.00  1,253.00 -  1,253.00 2026-01-22  1,253.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Piplya APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-22  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Bhanpura APMC  2,499.00  2,499.00 -  2,499.00 2026-01-18  2,499.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Sitmau APMC  2,502.00  2,502.00 -  2,502.00 2026-01-11  2,502.00 INR/Quintal

Asgand - Asafoetida leaf Sitmau APMC  700.00  700.00 -  700.00 2026-01-11  700.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Mandsaur APMC  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-07  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Suvasra APMC  1,595.00  1,595.00 -  1,565.00 2025-12-28  1,595.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Mandsaur APMC  1,481.00  1,481.00 -  1,381.00 2025-12-28  1,481.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Daloda APMC  6,900.00  6,900.00 -  6,900.00 2025-12-25  6,900.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Mandsaur APMC  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-12-25  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Mandsaur APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-07  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Shamgarh  1,550.00  1,550.00 -  1,475.00 2025-11-06  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Shamgarh  2,450.00  2,605.00 -  2,291.00 2025-11-03  2,450.00 INR/Quintal
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Garlic Sitmau  2,500.00  5,400.00 -  1,110.00 2025-11-03  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Shamgarh  100.00  1,101.00 -  100.00 2025-11-03  100.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Shamgarh  3,890.00  4,411.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03  3,890.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Mandsaur  5,100.00  7,500.00 -  4,221.00 2025-11-03  5,100.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Mandsaur  2,200.00  7,011.00 -  2,152.00 2025-11-03  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Piplya  2,539.00  2,666.00 -  2,380.00 2025-11-03  2,539.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Daloda  4,200.00  5,901.00 -  500.00 2025-11-03  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Garoth  4,305.00  4,305.00 -  3,985.00 2025-11-03  4,305.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Daloda  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-02  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Shamgarh  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-02  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Bhanpura  2,410.00  2,410.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-02  2,410.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Piplya  4,900.00  5,075.00 -  4,765.00 2025-11-02  4,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Suvasra  1,801.00  1,801.00 -  1,755.00 2025-11-02  1,801.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Mandsaur  1,841.00  1,841.00 -  1,281.00 2025-11-01  1,841.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Malwa Shakti Mandsaur  2,551.00  2,551.00 -  2,380.00 2025-11-01  2,551.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Piplya  6,412.00  6,412.00 -  6,303.00 2025-11-01  6,412.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Suvasra  4,027.00  4,027.00 -  3,758.00 2025-11-01  4,027.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Mandsaur  7,800.00  7,900.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01  7,800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Onion-Organic Mandsaur  941.00  1,061.00 -  940.00 2025-11-01  941.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Mandsaur  4,000.00  4,415.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Garlic-Organic Piplya  2,030.00  2,030.00 -  2,030.00 2025-11-01  2,030.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Piplya  4,600.00  4,850.00 -  4,200.00 2025-11-01  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Piplya  4,400.00  4,681.00 -  612.00 2025-11-01  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Garoth  4,900.00  4,900.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-01  4,900.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Mandsaur  6,901.00  6,901.00 -  4,701.00 2025-11-01  6,901.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Garoth  2,575.00  2,575.00 -  2,312.00 2025-11-01  2,575.00 INR/Quintal
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